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 0.000 OGENERAL ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH PROGRAM1000 00

 0.000 OMANAGEMENT COUNCIL1010 00

 0.000 OCANNIBUS/HEMP REGULATION1050 00

 0.000 OGENERAL LEAD PROGRAMS1300 25

 0.000 OChildhood Lead Poisoning Prevention Program1310 + Penalty 00

 0.000 OGENERAL HOUSING & INSTITUTIONS PROGRAM1400 14

 0.000 OBUILDING ABATEMENT COMMITTEE1401 14

 0.000 DINDOOR AIR QUALITY1410 + Charge 00

 0.000 OCORRECTIONAL FACILITY - ADULT1430 14

 0.000 OCORRECTIONAL FACILITY - JUVENILE1431 14

 0.000 OGENERAL TATTOO  PROGRAM1500 15

 186.004 DTATTOO/PERM COSM/BODY PIERCING PERMIT1501 + Charge 15

 215.000 DTATTOO/PERM COSM/BODY PIERCING PLAN CHECK1510 + Charge 15

 0.000 OGENERAL FOOD PROGRAM1600 16

 315.004 DFOOD/BEV LARGE FACILITY PERMIT1601 + Charge 16

 208.004 DFOOD/BEV SMALL FACILITY PERMIT1602 + Charge 16

 97.004 DFOOD/BEV NON PREP FACILITY PERMIT1603 + Charge 16

 64.004 DFOOD/BEV VEHICLE NON-PREP PERMIT1604 + Charge 16

 66.004 DFOOD/BEV PRODUCE STAND PERMIT1605 + Charge 16

 64.004 DFOOD/BEV VENDING MACHINE PERMIT1606 + Charge 16

 76.004 DFOOD/BEV SATELLITE PERMIT1607 + Charge 16

 0.000 DFOOD/BEV TEMP FOOD FACILITY NON PROFIT1620 + Charge 16

 121.004 DFOOD/BEV TEMP FOOD FACILITY PERMIT1621 + Charge 16

 207.000 DMOBILE/TEMP/SNACK BAR FOOD PREP - EXPEDITED1622 + Charge 04

 84.004 DCOMM. EVENT COORDINATOR PERMIT1630 + Charge 16

 121.004 DMOBILE FOOD FACILITY1631 + Charge 16

 179.000 DCOMM. EVENT COORDINATOR EXPEDITED PERMIT1632 + Charge 09

 31.004 DCOTTAGE FOOD "A" REGISTRATION1640 + Charge 16

 99.004 DCOTTAGE FOOD "B" PERMIT1641 + Charge 16

 0.000 DFOOD/BEV - SMALL VET EXEMPT1650 + Charge 16

 0.000 DFOOD/BEV - LARGE VET EXEMPT1651 + Charge 16

 0.000 DFOOD/BEV - NON PREP VET EXEMPT1652 + Charge 16

 0.000 DTEMPORARY FOOD FAC. VET EXEMPT1653 + Charge 16

 0.000 DMOBILE FOOD FAC. VET EXEMPT1654 + Charge 16

 342.000 DFOOD FAC. PLAN CK & CONSULT LG1660 + Charge 16

 190.000 DFOOD FAC PLAN CK & CONSULT SM1661 + Charge 16

 132.000 DFOOD FACILITY RE-INSPECTION1662 + Charge 00

 0.000 OGENERAL  RABIES/VECTOR PROGRAMS1900 19

 230.000 DLARGE ANIMAL RABIES TESTING1901 + Charge 19

 141.000 DSMALL ANIMAL RABIES TESTING1902 + Charge 19

 0.000 OWEST NILE PROGRAM1903 19

 81.000 DANIMAL BITE INVESTIGATION1904 + Charge 19

 0.000 OGENERAL EMERGENCY PREPAREDNESS2000 20

 0.000 OPUBLIC HEALTH PERPAREDNESS2001 20

 0.000 OEMERGENCY PREPAREDNESS DRILLS2010 20

 0.000 OCOVID-19 EMERGENCY RESPONSE2020 20

 0.000 OGENERAL HAZ MAT PROGRAM2100 23

 233.000 DHAZ MAT WORK PLAN REVIEW2101 + Charge 23

 0.000 OHAZ MAT RELEASE INVESTIGATION2102 23

 0.000 DHAZ MAT METH LAB REMEDIATION2115 + Charge 23

 393.000 DILLEGAL DRUG LAB-INSPECTION/POSTING2116 + Charge 23

 135.000 DHazMat Emergency Response2120 + Charge  135$135.00 00

 0.000 OEMERGENCY RESPONSE2200 22
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 0.000 OBECKWOURTH FIRE2201 22

 0.000 ODIXIE/FLY FIRE2202 22

 0.000 OEMERGENCY RESPONSE-COMMUNICATIONS2205 22

 0.000 OEMERGENCY RESPONSE-PLUMAS COUNTY DRILLS2210 22

 0.000 OEMERGENCY RESPONSE2220 22

 0.000 OEMERGENCY RESPONSE-PLUMAS EOP2225 22

 0.000 OEMERGENCY RESPONSE- HAZ MITIGATION2230 22

 0.000 OEMERGENCY REPSONSE-DROUGHT2240 22

 0.000 OEMERGENCY RESPONSE-FIRE2250 22

 0.000 OEMERGENCY RESPONSE-HAZARDOUS MATERIALS2260 22

 0.000 OEMERGENCY RESPONSE-PUBLIC HEALTH PREPAREDNESS2270 22

 0.000 DEMERGENCY RESPONSE-FLOOD/SEVERE WEATHER2280 + Charge 22

 0.000 OEMERGENCY RESPONSE EMPG GRANT2290 22

 0.000 OEMERGENCY RESPONSE-TITLE III2299 22

 0.000 OGENERAL CUPA PROGRAM2300 23

 178.004 DCUPA FACILITY BASE FEE2301 + Charge 50

 57.004 DCUPA BASE FEE STATE SURCHARGE2302 + Charge SS

 86.000 DCUPA FACILITY/ELEMENT AMENDMENT2303 + Charge 23

 330.000 DCUPA FACILITY BASE FEE EXPEDITED2304 + Charge 23

 27.004 DCUPA NEXT GEN E-FEE2305 + Charge 23

 0.000 OCUPA UST FACILITY2310 23

 192.004 DCUPA UST PERMIT TO OPERATE2311 + Charge 41

 20.004 DCUPA UST STATE SURCHARGE2312 + Charge SU

 205.000 DCUPA UST TEMP CLOSURE PER TANK2313 + Charge 23

 291.000 DCUPA UST CLOSURE- REMOVED PER TANK2314 + Charge 23

 314.000 DCUPA UST CLOSURE- CLOSED IN PLACE PER TANK2315 + Charge 23

 0.000 OUST- EXEMPT2316 23

 360.000 DCUPA UST INSTALL/PLAN CHECK2317 + Charge 23

 215.000 DCUPA UST TANK REPAIR2318 + Charge 41

 158.004 DCUPA UST REPAIR PLAN CHECK2319 + Charge 23

 99.004 DCUPA AST SITE PERMIT2320 + Charge 40

 26.004 DCUPA AST STATE SURCHARGE2321 + Charge SA

 264.000 OCUPA AST INSTALL/PLAN CHECK2322 + Penalty SA

 397.004 DCUPA CAL ARP PERMIT2330 + Charge 51

 270.004 DCUPA CAL ARP STATE SURCHARGE2331 + Charge SC

 36.004 DCUPA HAZ WASTE VERY SMALL GENERATOR2339 + Charge 23

 115.004 DCUPA HAZ WASTE SMALL GENERATOR2340 + Charge 44

 147.004 DCUPA HAZ WASTE GENERATOR LARGE GENERATOR2341 + Charge 43

 103.004 DCUPA NON-WASTE GENERATING RECYCLER2342 + Charge 48

 0.004 DCUPA WASTE GENERATING RECYLER2343 + Charge 49

 128.004 DCUPA PERMIT BY RULE (PBR)2344 + Charge 45

 0.004 DCUPA CONDITIONALLY EXEMPT (CE)2345 + Charge 47

 0.004 DCUPA CONDITIONALLY AUTHORIZED (CA)2356 + Charge 46

 0.004 DCUPA PBR HOUSEHOLD HAZ WASTE  GEN2357 + Charge 52

 0.000 OCUPA Evaluation2375 23

 0.000 DFINE CUPA OVERSIGHT2380 + Charge 50

 0.000 DFINE CUPA UST2381 + Charge 41

 0.000 DFINE CUPA AST2382 + Charge 40

 0.000 DFINE CUPA CALARP2383 + Charge 51

 0.000 DFINE CUPA PERMIT BY RULE (PBR)2384 + Charge 45

 0.000 DFINE CUPA CONDITIONALLY EXEMPT (CE)2385 + Charge 47

 0.000 DFINE CUPA CONDITONALLY AUTHORIZED (CA)2386 + Charge 46

 0.000 DFINE CUPA NON WASTE GENERATING RECYCLER2387 + Charge 48

 0.000 DFINE CUPA WASTE GENRERATING RECYCLER2388 + Charge 49

 0.000 DFINE CUPA HAZ WASTE GENERATOR2389 + Charge 44

 0.000 DFINE CUPA HAZ WASTE GENERATOR (RCRA-LQG)2390 + Charge 43



Plumas County Environmental Health3/15/2023  12:08:27PMDate run Report 0032: # :

Run by 3Page: # :
Active Fee Schedule by Program Element

Description   

DR/

CR Type

Batch Billing

Frequency

Indicator

Fixed Fee

Amount*

Program/

Element
Base Unit

Level

Maximum

Billable AmtUnit Rate Category

Unit Fees

 0.000 DCUPA ELEMENT HAZ WASTE LG GENERATOR2391 + Charge 43

 0.000 DHWG - EXEMPT GENERATOR2392 + Charge 44

 0.000 OCUPA-RURAL UST PROGRAM WORK2395 23

 0.000 OCUPA-CERS PROGRAM WORK2397 23

 100.000 DASSIST CERS ENTRY/UPDATE2398 + Charge 23

 0.000 OCUPA-SIERRA COUNTY PROGRAM WORK2399 23

 0.000 OGENERAL RECREATIONAL HEALTH2400 24

 238.004 DREC HLTH SWIMMING POOL/PER UNIT2401 + Charge 24

 238.004 DREC HLTH SPA/HOT TUB PERMIT2402 + Charge 29

 238.004 DREC HLTH SPECIAL USE POOL2403 + Charge 24

 229.000 DREC HLTH POOL/SPA REINSPECTION FEE2420 + Charge 28

 419.000 DREC HLTH POOL PLAN CHECK2450 + Charge 28

 419.000 DREC HLTH SPA PLAN CHECK2451 + Charge 29

 0.000 OFRESHWATER RECREATION2470 24

 0.000 OHARMFUL ALGAL BLOOMS2480 24

 0.000 OGENERAL LIQUID WASTE4200 17

 457.000 DOWTS INSTALLATION PERMIT4201 + Charge 17

 589.000 DOWTS ENGINEERED SYSTEM INSTALLATION PERMIT4202 + Charge 17

 132.000 DOWTS - ENG SYSTEM ADDITIONAL FEE4203 + Charge 17

 81.000 DOWTS ADVANCED TREATMENT SYSTEM PERMIT4204 + Charge 17

 126.000 DOWTS INSTALLATION PERMIT RENEWAL4205 + Charge 17

 294.000 DOWTS TANK ONLY PERMIT4206 + Charge 17

 423.000 DOWTS WORK W/O PERMIT INVESTIGATION FEE4210 + Charge 17

 135.000 DSEPTIC ADDITIONAL INSPECTION @ $135 PER HOUR4211 + Charge 17

 106.000 DSEPTIC-PIEZO PERMIT @ 5 OR LESS4215 + Charge 17

 65.004 DSEPTIC-SEWAGE PUMPER VEHICLE PER VEHICLE4220 + Charge 17

 0.000 OGENERAL SOLID WASTE PROGRAM4400 26

 0.000 OSOLID WASTE LANDFILL4401 26

 0.000 OSOLID WASTE TRANSFER SITE4402 26

 0.000 OSOLID WASTE CLOSED SITES4403 26

 0.000 OGREEN WASTE PROGRAM4450 + Charge 26

 0.000 OGENERAL LAND USE4500 29

 54.000 DFINAL MAP REVIEW-PER MAP4501 + Charge 27

 95.000 DSPECIAL USE PERMIT REVIEW4502 + Charge 27

 74.000 DTENTATIVE MAP EVALUATION - PER LOT4503 + Charge 27

 121.000 DLOT LINE ADJUSTMENT - PER LOT4504 + Charge 27

 148.000 DPLANNED DEV. PERMIT REVIEW W/O TPM4505 + Charge 27

 96.000 DGENERAL PLAN AMENDMENT/ZONE CHANGE4506 + Charge 27

 113.000 DPERMIT TO MINE/RECLAMATION4507 + Charge 27

 118.000 DNEG. DECLAR/ENV IMPACT REPORT REVIEW4508 + Charge 27

 0.000 OGENERAL PUBLIC WATER SYSTEM PROGRAM4600 66

 140.004 DSTATE SMALL WATER SYSTEM PERMIT4601 + Charge 66

 140.004 DLOCAL SMALL WATER SYSTEM PERMIT4602 + Charge 66

 140.004 DCAL/CODE EXEMPT WATER SYSTEM4603 + Charge 66

 91.000 DLOCAL/STATE SMALL WATER SYSTEM APPLICATION4604 + Charge 66

 140.004 DSMALL WATER SYSTEM PERMIT4605 + Charge  120.00  120$120.00 66

 297.004 DNON COMMUNITY WATER SYSTEM APPLICATION4610 + Charge 66

 501.004 DCOMM WATER SYSTEM APPLICATION4612 + Charge 66

 302.004 DPUBLIC WATER SYSTEM CHANGE OF OWNERSHIP4613 + Charge 66

 302.004 DPUBLIC WATER SYSTEM PERMIT AMENDMENT4614 + Charge 66

 517.004 DNON COMMUNITY WATER SYSTEM TREATED PERMIT4620 + Charge 66

 444.004 DNON COMMUNITY WTER SYSTEM UNTREATED PERMIT4621 + Charge 66

 437.004 DCOMM WATER SYSTEM 15-24 TREATED PERMIT4622 + Charge 66

 346.004 DCOMM WATER SYSTEM 15-24 UNTREATED PERMIT4623 + Charge 66

 615.004 DCOMM WATER SYSTEM 25-99 TREATED PERMIT4624 + Charge 66

 516.004 DCOMM WATER SYSTEM 25-99 UNTREATED PERMIT4625 + Charge 66
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 739.004 DCOMM WATER SYSTEM 100-199 TREATED PERMIT4626 + Charge 66

 632.004 DCOMM WATER SYSTEM 100-199 UNTREATED PERMIT4627 + Charge 66

 0.000 ODrinking Water Needs Assessment4650 00

 0.004 DDACI - TASK 14651 + Charge 66

 0.004 DDACI - TASK 24652 + Charge 66

 0.004 DDACI - TASK 34653 + Charge 00

 0.004 DDACI - TASK 44654 + Charge 66

 0.004 DDACI - TASK 54655 + Charge 66

 0.004 DDACI - TASK 64656 + Charge 66

 0.000 OGENERAL WATER SUPPLY PROTECTION PROGRAM4700 18

 514.000 DWATER WELL INSTALLATION PERMIT4701 + Charge 18

 127.000 DWATER WELL INSTALLATION PERMIT RENEWAL4702 + Charge 18

 167.000 DWATER WELL DESTRUCTION PERMIT4703 + Charge 18

 451.000 DWATER WELL WORK W/O PERMIT INSPEC FEE4705 + Charge 18

 134.004 DWATER WELL DEEPENING PERMIT4706 + Charge 47

 423.000 DGSHP- 5 BORINGS OR LESS4710 + Charge 18

 123.000 DGSHP BORINGS PERMIT IN EXCESS OF 5 HOLES4711 + Charge 18

 196.000 DMONITORING WELL INSTALLATION PERMIT4720 + Charge 18

 0.000 DMONITORING WELL INSTALLATION EACH ADDITIONAL4721 + Charge 18

 0.000 OSOIL BORING PERMIT4730 18

 0.000 DSIERRA VALLEY GROUND WATER PROJECTS4750 + Charge 18

 0.000 DGENERAL FINANCIAL PROGRAM9000 + Charge 90

 0.250 DFINANCE COPIES @ .25 EACH9001 + Charge 90

 245.000 DOFFICE HEARING9004 + Charge 90

 25.000 DRETURNED CHECK CHARGE9005 + Charge 90

 0.080 OSALE TAX9006 90

 0.000 OPOSTAGE9007 90

 135.000 DCONSULTATION @ $135 PER HOUR9020 + Charge S1

 0.000 DSUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT9021 + Charge 90

 0.000 OLEA GRANT PROGRAM9044 91

 0.000 OPAYROLL9100 90

 0.000 OBUDGET9101 90

 0.000 OFEE REVIEW9102 + Penalty 90

 0.000 OCUPA OVERSIGHT SURCHARGE WAIVER9966 99

 0.000 CCUPA OVERSIGHT FEE WAIVER9967 + Discount 99

 0.000 CPENALTY WRITE OF9968 - Penality 99

 0.000 CCHARGE WRITE OFF9969 - Charge 99

 0.000 CSMALL BALANCE WRITEOFF (CREDIT)9971 - Charge 99

 0.000 DCHARGE RRD RECALL (DEBIT)9976 + Charge 99

 0.000 CCHARGE SENT TO RRD (CREDIT)9978 - Charge 99

 0.000 CREVERSE CHARGES9979 - Charge 99

 0.000 CREVERSE PENALTY9980 - Penality 99

 0.000 DPAYMENT TRANSFER (DEBIT)9982 - Payment 99

 0.000 CPAYMENT TRANSFER (CREDIT)9983 + Payment 99

 0.000 CCORRECTION TO A REFUND (CREDIT)9984 - Refund 99

 0.001 DCORRECTION TO A DISCOUNT (DEBIT)9985 - Discount 99

 0.000 DBANK RETURNED CHECK (DEBIT)9986 - Payment $0.01 99

 0.000 DPENALTY (DEBIT)9988 + Penalty 99

 0.000 DREFUND (DEBIT)9993 + Refund 99

 0.000 DPENALTY (DEBIT)9994 + Penalty 99

 0.000 DDISCOUNT (CREDIT)9996 - Discount 99

 0.000 CCORRECTION TO A CHARGE (CREDIT)9997 - Charge 99

 0.000 DCORRECTION TO A PAYMENT (DEBIT)9998 - Payment 99

 0.000 CPAYMENT (CREDIT)9999 + Payment 99

End of Report

Total Number of Records : 219* Sort Order
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